
1. Zeittraining Nachwuchs
Mini-Bike Sachsenring at: Sachsenring (0,000 km) Date: 28.08.2004
Results Time: 10:40

Söll Timing & Scoring
Am Mühlberg 34
D 09669 Frankenberg

Pos No. Name Bewerber Class Best In 2nd Best
1 3 Marvin Fritz ADAC Nordbaden e.V. Nachwuchs Honda 1:00.937 15 1:01.382
2 20 Robin Lässer ADAC Württemberg e.V. Nachwuchs GMR 1:01.047 15 1:01.699
3 21 Marcel Schrötter ADAC Südbayern Juniorteam Nachwuchs GMR 1:01.233 15 1:01.595
4 2 Groiss Michael ADAC Südbayern Juniorteam Nachwuchs Honda 1:01.423 9 1:01.843
5 13 Jonas Folger ADAC Südbayern Juniorteam Nachwuchs Honda 1:01.519 15 1:01.539
6 12 Marc Moser Nachwuchs Honda 1:01.860 14 1:02.320
7 31 Sebastian Kreuziger ADAC Nordbayern e.V. Nachwuchs GMR 1:01.987 9 1:02.654
8 24 Felix Kertzscher ADAC Sachsen e.V. Nachwuchs GMR 1:01.990 10 1:02.181
9 29 Wilco Jung ADAC Racing Team AMC Sachsenring e.V. Nachwuchs GMR 1:02.383 14 1:02.767
10 23 Jan Bühn ADAC Nordbaden e.V. Nachwuchs GMR 1:02.697 14 1:02.962
11 36 Sebastian Eckner Sachsenring Junior Racing School Nachwuchs GMR 1:02.721 11 1:03.322
12 26 Daniel Frenzel ADAC Racing Team AMC Sachsenring e.V. Nachwuchs GMR 1:03.821 15 1:04.525
13 34 Thomas Müller ADAC Nordbayern e.V. Nachwuchs GMR 1:04.977 13 1:05.483
14 1 Markus Reiterberger Nachwuchs Honda 1:05.501 8 1:06.231
15 22 Jasha Huber Nachwuchs GMR 1:05.685 13 1:05.825
16 28 Daniel Gottschalk Nachwuchs GMR 1:08.894 12 1:09.485

Page 1, (Printed:  28.08.2004  20:53)

Chief of Timing & Scoring:

Signed:Vorbehaltlich technischer Überprüfung



2. Zeittraining Nachwuchs
Mini-Bike Sachsenring at: Sachsenring (0,000 km) Date: 28.08.2004
Results Time: 14:25

Söll Timing & Scoring
Am Mühlberg 34
D 09669 Frankenberg

Pos No. Name Bewerber Class Best In 2nd Best
1 13 Jonas Folger ADAC Südbayern Juniorteam Nachwuchs Hond 49.279 7 49.702
2 21 Marcel Schrötter ADAC Südbayern Juniorteam Nachwuchs GMR 49.734 8 50.193
3 20 Robin Lässer ADAC Württemberg e.V. Nachwuchs GMR 50.211 7 50.215
4 36 Sebastian Eckner Sachsenring Junior Racing School Nachwuchs GMR 50.258 7 51.251
5 31 Sebastian Kreuziger ADAC Nordbayern e.V. Nachwuchs GMR 50.268 7 50.508
6 3 Marvin Fritz ADAC Nordbaden e.V. Nachwuchs Hond 50.540 6 50.976
7 23 Jan Bühn ADAC Nordbaden e.V. Nachwuchs GMR 50.923 6 51.317
8 34 Thomas Müller ADAC Nordbayern e.V. Nachwuchs GMR 51.398 7 51.817
9 1 Markus Reiterberger Nachwuchs Hond 52.463 7 52.585
10 24 Felix Kertzscher ADAC Sachsen e.V. Nachwuchs GMR 52.540 6 52.683
11 26 Daniel Frenzel ADAC Racing Team AMC Sachsenring e.V. Nachwuchs GMR 52.612 7 52.800
12 29 Wilco Jung ADAC Racing Team AMC Sachsenring e.V. Nachwuchs GMR 52.657 6 53.068
13 12 Marc Moser Nachwuchs Hond 52.930 7 53.169
14 22 Jasha Huber Nachwuchs GMR 52.997 7 54.317
15 28 Daniel Gottschalk Nachwuchs GMR 54.084 7 54.127
16 2 Michael Groiss ADAC Südbayern Juniorteam Nachwuchs Hond 57.252 2 --:--:--.---

Page 1, (Printed:  28.08.2004  21:02)

Chief of Timing & Scoring:

Signed:Vorbehaltlich technischer Überprüfung



1. Rennen Nachwuchs
Mini-Bike Sachsenring at: Sachsenring (0,000 km) Date: 29.08.2004
Results Time: 09:40

Söll Timing & Scoring
Am Mühlberg 34
D 09669 Frankenberg

Pos No Name Bewerber Typ Class Lap Total Diff. Best In
1 13 Jonas Folger ADAC Südbayern Juniorteam HRC 65 Nachwuchs Honda 13 12:22.970 54.281 12
2 3 Marvin Fritz ADAC Nordbaden e.V. HRC 65 Nachwuchs Honda 13 12:29.169 6.199 54.193 11
3 24 Felix Kertzscher ADAC Sachsen e.V. GMR 65 Nachwuchs GMR 13 12:42.948 19.978 56.994 13
4 21 Marcel Schrötter ADAC Südbayern Juniorteam GMR 65 Nachwuchs GMR 13 12:43.216 20.246 57.391 5
5 31 Sebastian Kreuziger ADAC Nordbayern e.V. GMR 65 Nachwuchs GMR 13 12:49.324 26.354 56.886 11
6 20 Robin Lässer ADAC Württemberg e.V. GMR 65 Nachwuchs GMR 13 12:50.475 27.505 55.629 13
7 2 Michael Groiss ADAC Südbayern Juniorteam HRC 65 Nachwuchs Honda 13 12:51.915 28.945 57.525 7
8 23 Jan Bühn ADAC Nordbaden e.V. GMR 65 Nachwuchs GMR 13 12:52.115 29.145 56.336 10
9 1 Markus Reiterberger HRC 65 Nachwuchs Honda 13 12:52.373 29.403 55.800 11
10 26 Daniel Frenzel ADAC Racing Team AMC Sachsenring e.V. GMR 65 Nachwuchs GMR 13 12:53.079 30.109 57.287 10
11 28 Daniel Gottschalk GMR 65 Nachwuchs GMR 13 13:10.349 47.379 57.979 13
12 12 Marc Moser HRC 65 Nachwuchs Honda 12 12:29.909 -- 1 lap -- 59.433 12
13 29 Wilco Jung ADAC Racing Team AMC Sachsenring e.V. GMR 65 Nachwuchs GMR 12 12:48.996 19.087 58.661 12
14 34 Thomas Müller ADAC Nordbayern e.V. GMR 65 Nachwuchs GMR 12 12:50.435 20.526 1:00.413 12
15 36 Sebastian Eckner Sachsenring Junior Racing School GMR 65 Nachwuchs GMR 12 12:53.649 23.740 57.262 12
DNF 22 Jasha Huber GMR 65 Nachwuchs GMR 2 2:15.746 -- 11 laps -- 1:02.535 2

Page 1, (Printed:  29.08.2004  09:55)

Chief of Timing & Scoring:

Signed:Vorbehaltlich technischer Überprüfung

Best Time: 54.193 by: Marvin Fritz in lap 11
Elapsed Time: 00:12:23 Margin of Victory: 6.199



1. Rennen Nachwuchs
Mini-Bike Sachsenring at: Sachsenring (0,000 km) Date: 29.08.2004
Results Time: 09:40

Söll Timing & Scoring
Am Mühlberg 34
D 09669 Frankenberg

Nachwuchs Honda
Pos No Name Bewerber Typ Lap Total Diff. Best In
1 13 Jonas Folger ADAC Südbayern Juniorteam HRC 65 13 12:22.970 54.281 12
2 3 Marvin Fritz ADAC Nordbaden e.V. HRC 65 13 12:29.169 6.199 54.193 11
3 2 Michael Groiss ADAC Südbayern Juniorteam HRC 65 13 12:51.915 28.945 57.525 7
4 1 Markus Reiterberger HRC 65 13 12:52.373 29.403 55.800 11
5 12 Marc Moser HRC 65 12 12:29.909 -- 1 lap -- 59.433 12

Nachwuchs GMR
Pos No Name Bewerber Typ Lap Total Diff. Best In
1 24 Felix Kertzscher ADAC Sachsen e.V. GMR 65 13 12:42.948 56.994 13
2 21 Marcel Schrötter ADAC Südbayern Juniorteam GMR 65 13 12:43.216 0.268 57.391 5
3 31 Sebastian Kreuziger ADAC Nordbayern e.V. GMR 65 13 12:49.324 6.376 56.886 11
4 20 Robin Lässer ADAC Württemberg e.V. GMR 65 13 12:50.475 7.527 55.629 13
5 23 Jan Bühn ADAC Nordbaden e.V. GMR 65 13 12:52.115 9.167 56.336 10
6 26 Daniel Frenzel ADAC Racing Team AMC Sachsenring e.V. GMR 65 13 12:53.079 10.131 57.287 10
7 28 Daniel Gottschalk GMR 65 13 13:10.349 27.401 57.979 13
8 29 Wilco Jung ADAC Racing Team AMC Sachsenring e.V. GMR 65 12 12:48.996 -- 1 lap -- 58.661 12
9 34 Thomas Müller ADAC Nordbayern e.V. GMR 65 12 12:50.435 1.439 1:00.413 12
10 36 Sebastian Eckner Sachsenring Junior Racing School GMR 65 12 12:53.649 4.653 57.262 12
DNF 22 Jasha Huber GMR 65 2 2:15.746 -- 11 laps -- 1:02.535 2

Page 1, (Printed:  29.08.2004  12:55)

Chief of Timing & Scoring:

Signed:Vorbehaltlich technischer Überprüfung

Best Time: 54.193 by: Marvin Fritz in lap 11
Elapsed Time: 00:12:23 Margin of Victory: 6.199
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2. Rennen Nachwuchs
Mini-Bike Sachsenring at: Sachsenring (0,000 km) Date: 29.08.2004
Results Time: 12:40

Söll Timing & Scoring
Am Mühlberg 34
D 09669 Frankenberg

Nachwuchs Honda
Pos No Name Bewerber Typ Lap Total Diff. Best In
1 13 Jonas Folger ADAC Südbayern Juniorteam HRC 65 13 10:36.173 48.117 10
2 3 Marvin Fritz ADAC Nordbaden e.V. HRC 65 13 10:49.491 13.318 48.817 8
3 1 Markus Reiterberger HRC 65 13 10:56.536 20.363 49.692 6
4 12 Marc Moser HRC 65 13 11:14.250 38.077 50.419 11
DNF 2 Michael Groiss ADAC Südbayern Juniorteam HRC 65 1 56.951 -- 12 laps -- 54.227 1

Nachwuchs GMR
Pos No Name Bewerber Typ Lap Total Diff. Best In
1 20 Robin Lässer ADAC Württemberg e.V. GMR 65 13 10:45.708 48.862 9
2 23 Jan Bühn ADAC Nordbaden e.V. GMR 65 13 10:47.483 1.775 48.806 7
3 31 Sebastian Kreuziger ADAC Nordbayern e.V. GMR 65 13 10:57.278 11.570 49.818 6
4 21 Marcel Schrötter ADAC Südbayern Juniorteam GMR 65 13 10:57.440 11.732 49.802 4
5 24 Felix Kertzscher ADAC Sachsen e.V. GMR 65 13 10:57.791 12.083 49.574 8
6 36 Sebastian Eckner Sachsenring Junior Racing School GMR 65 13 10:58.019 12.311 49.377 8
7 28 Daniel Gottschalk GMR 65 13 11:12.823 27.115 50.465 9
8 34 Thomas Müller ADAC Nordbayern e.V. GMR 65 13 11:13.013 27.305 50.568 10
9 29 Wilco Jung ADAC Racing Team AMC Sachsenring e.V. GMR 65 12 10:43.019 -- 1 lap -- 52.545 4
10 22 Jasha Huber GMR 65 12 10:43.404 0.385 51.834 12
DNS 26 Daniel Frenzel ADAC Racing Team AMC Sachsenring e.V. GMR 65 0 -- 13 laps -- --:--:--.--- -

Page 1, (Printed:  29.08.2004  12:54)

Chief of Timing & Scoring:

Signed:Vorbehaltlich technischer Überprüfung

Best Time: 48.117 by: Jonas Folger in lap 10
Elapsed Time: 00:10:36 Margin of Victory: 9.535
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